

**ORDER BELOW EXH.60 IN R.C.S. NO.19/2021.**

Perused the application. Hence, in the interest of justice the permission is granted to file the documents on record.

(Dictated and pronounced in open Court.)

Date:- 12/03/2025

Place:- Newasa

**( S.N. Bhosle )**

Jt. Civil Judge, S.D., Newasa.